
Training 08 Jun 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 649bda44
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Aliens perform aerial stunts
            Prayer is conducted outdoors
            Golden calf worshiped
            Sasquatch runs for Mayor
            Clownfish joke away important matters
            Flying elephants sighted in town
            Dragon saves the town
            Teleporting postcards discovered
            Pen refuses to write
            Sign language becomes an opera
            No more religion
            Nosy monkey pulled by the nose
            Bank embezzles customers' money
            Parabolic antennas are banned
            Fire swallower burns palate
            Elephant suffers from memory loss
            Cat successfully flies
            Stuttering cow speaks out
            Tacos declared national treasure
            Fish learn to call
            Fairies conduct traffic safety
            Wishes fall from the sky
            Hitler's psychotherapy
            Castaway smokes chocolate cigarette
            Mermaids swim in cement
            Dinner for thinner sinners
            Peace treaty signed in Vienna
            End of the 14th Crimean War
            Robot dog joins debate team
            Time travelers forget to return home
            Banker donates bonus to charity
            Cold wave in Greece
            Aliens teach dance classes
            Smartphones gain consciousness
            Toaster invents new dance
            Wormhole appears in zoo
            Religion ceases
            New mousetrap invented
            Man jumps off a cliff
            Chocolate rain floods the city

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

1



Training 08 Jun 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 649bda44
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Time travelers miss deadline
            Court ruling accepted
            Nature people detected
            Superhero buys new costume
            Sugar tax introduced
            Magic mirrors reveal future hairstyles
            Time traveler accidentally erases 2020
            Jellybeans become the flavor of diplomacy
            Green army prevails in Asia
            Giant Albatross extinct
            Sleeping pills
            Computer calculates twice as fast
            Llamas take over cities
            Runner jumps high jump
            Compasses start pointing east
            Cubism gets a boost among lemmings
            Golf star in scandal
            All superheroes are banned
            Invisible woman steals spotlight
            Books become sentient beings
            Socks develop sentience and escape
            Books sing at night
            Moonlight turns blue
            Astronaut falls into cheese
            Crayons declare independence
            Opera performed in space
            Dinosaurs join the Olympics
            Giraffes claim fashion throne
            Wizards brew herbal tea
            Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment
            Business cards for everyone
            Opera singer mobbed
            Toasters invent breakfast-flipping gymnastics
            Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
            Invention of the rack
            Hippos join synchronized swimming
            Plant pots grow flowers instantly
            Moons collide in performance art
            Card sprint world record broken
            Wimbledon is cancelled

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2



Training 08 Jun 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 649bda44
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Kangaroos plan boxing match
            Rockstars compose lullabies universally
            Giraffes become top models
            United Nations transformed
            Pillow insurrection
            Coding classes for owls
            Lion king is born
            Dinosaurs host TED talks
            Wizard opens pizzeria
            Robots granted same rights as people
            Worms protest soil conditions
            Invisibility cloak auctioned
            Film star shoots new movie
            Snowman wins dance competition
            Time freezes during toast
            Spiderman shows him self
            ABBA concert
            Fish host underwater concerts
            All businesses are in bankruptcy
            Rainbows discovered to be Wi-Fi signals
            Corkscrew misused as a weapon
            Author s new novel
            Skull key to paradise
            Secret lemon society exposed
            Storm over Haiti
            Cure for diabetes
            Unemployment banned by constitution
            Solar eclipse calculated
            Flood in Japan
            Brainwashing abolished as an interrogation method
            Fairy dust becomes currency
            Maja develops memory sport
            Teddy bear wins heavyweight title
            Pizza exceeds gravitational pull
            Flying pigs deliver packages
            China is communist again
            Global warming at 4 degrees
            Lens clouds over
            Clouds declare independence from weather forecasts
            Fish start fashion line

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

3



Training 08 Jun 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 649bda44
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
            Cactus becomes a therapist
            Fakir offended by nails
            Dogs speak fluent English
            Time-traveling historians visit their own weddings
            Wombats learn to dance
            Slalom poles painted
            Football played on clouds
            Alien learns to tap dance remarkably
            Time travel barbershop opens
            IKEA sells car in parts
            Garden master most paid work
            Fairies start a podcast
            Ghosts throw a masquerade
            Chicken wins Nobel Prize for peace
            The matriarchs are on strike
            Time stopped for dinner
            Relatives inherit the moon
            Wizardry courses for cats
            Kota's wizard competes yearly
            Star Trek movies are discontinued
            Consumption is declining
            Plant becomes best friend
            Small brain becomes big
            Secret life of houseplants revealed spectacularly
            Airplane flies into space
            Rain invents a new sport
            Dinosaurs run a daycare
            Spaceships become public transportation
            Robots host Thanksgiving dinner
            Fashion show
            New cutlery introduced
            First microwave for households
            Robots audition for ballet
            Magical slippers found lost
            Ghosts become tour guides
            Post-it notes reinvented
            Cats go to school
            Invisibility buffet sells out
            Dogs host morning talk shows

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

4



Training 08 Jun 2025 National
Historic Dates, english, #175 Key: 649bda44
Memo. time: 5 min Recall time: 15 min

            Goalkeeper training
            Memory day for Columbus changes
            Alpacas take over fashion industry
            Canoe rally on the Amazon
            Flags are prohibited
            Cake battle in Berlin
            Kindergarten group stranded at the playground
            Arrow hits innocent
            Nordpool is melting
            Witches' dance in the May square
            Unicorns invade fast food chains
            World hunger is eradicated
            Human cloning legalized
            Parrots learn to play chess
            Hair loss epidemic

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

5


