1	Aliens perform aerial stunts
2	Prayer is conducted outdoors
3	Golden calf worshiped
4	Sasquatch runs for Mayor
5	Clownfish joke away important matters
6	Flying elephants sighted in town
7	Dragon saves the town
8	Teleporting postcards discovered
9	Pen refuses to write
10	Sign language becomes an opera
11	No more religion
12	Nosy monkey pulled by the nose
13	Bank embezzles customers' money
14	Parabolic antennas are banned
15	Fire swallower burns palate
16	Elephant suffers from memory loss
17	Cat successfully flies
18	Stuttering cow speaks out
19	Tacos declared national treasure
20	Fish learn to call
21	Fairies conduct traffic safety
22	Wishes fall from the sky
23	Hitler's psychotherapy
24	Castaway smokes chocolate cigarette
25	Mermaids swim in cement
26	Dinner for thinner sinners
27	Peace treaty signed in Vienna
28	End of the 14th Crimean War
29	Robot dog joins debate team
30	Time travelers forget to return home
31	Banker donates bonus to charity
32	Cold wave in Greece
33	Aliens teach dance classes
34	Smartphones gain consciousness
35	Toaster invents new dance
36	Wormhole appears in zoo
37	Religion ceases
38	New mousetrap invented
39	Man jumps off a cliff
40	Chocolate rain floods the city
ι	

41	Time travelers miss deadline
42	Court ruling accepted
43	Nature people detected
44	Superhero buys new costume
45	Sugar tax introduced
46	Magic mirrors reveal future hairstyles
47	Time traveler accidentally erases 2020
48	Jellybeans become the flavor of diplomacy
49	Green army prevails in Asia
50	Giant Albatross extinct
51	Sleeping pills
52	Computer calculates twice as fast
53	Llamas take over cities
54	Runner jumps high jump
55	Compasses start pointing east
56	Cubism gets a boost among lemmings
57	Golf star in scandal
58	All superheroes are banned
59	Invisible woman steals spotlight
60	Books become sentient beings
61	Socks develop sentience and escape
62	Books sing at night
63	Moonlight turns blue
64	Astronaut falls into cheese
65	Crayons declare independence
66	Opera performed in space
67	Dinosaurs join the Olympics
68	Giraffes claim fashion throne
69	Wizards brew herbal tea
70	Old glass renewed after wrinkle treatment
71	Business cards for everyone
72	Opera singer mobbed
73	Toasters invent breakfast-flipping gymnastics
74	Moonlit karaoke attracts crowds
75	Invention of the rack
76	Hippos join synchronized swimming
77	Plant pots grow flowers instantly
78	Moons collide in performance art
79	Card sprint world record broken
80	Wimbledon is cancelled
ι	

81	Kangaroos plan boxing match
82	Rockstars compose lullabies universally
83	Giraffes become top models
84	United Nations transformed
85	Pillow insurrection
86	Coding classes for owls
87	Lion king is born
88	Dinosaurs host TED talks
89	Wizard opens pizzeria
90	Robots granted same rights as people
91	Worms protest soil conditions
92	Invisibility cloak auctioned
93	Film star shoots new movie
94	Snowman wins dance competition
95	Time freezes during toast
96	Spiderman shows him self
97	ABBA concert
98	Fish host underwater concerts
99	All businesses are in bankruptcy
100	Rainbows discovered to be Wi-Fi signals
101	Corkscrew misused as a weapon
102	Author's new novel
103	Skull key to paradise
104	Secret lemon society exposed
105	Storm over Haiti
106	Cure for diabetes
107	Unemployment banned by constitution
108	Solar eclipse calculated
109	Flood in Japan
110	Brainwashing abolished as an interrogation method
111	Fairy dust becomes currency
112	Maja develops memory sport
113	Teddy bear wins heavyweight title
114	Pizza exceeds gravitational pull
115	Flying pigs deliver packages
116	China is communist again
117	Global warming at 4 degrees
118	Lens clouds over
119	Clouds declare independence from weather forecasts
120	Fish start fashion line

121	Dinosaurs win baseball championship in 2090
122	Cactus becomes a therapist
123	Fakir offended by nails
124	Dogs speak fluent English
125	Time-traveling historians visit their own weddings
126	Wombats learn to dance
127	Slalom poles painted
128	Football played on clouds
129	Alien learns to tap dance remarkably
130	Time travel barbershop opens
131	IKEA sells car in parts
132	Garden master most paid work
133	Fairies start a podcast
134	Ghosts throw a masquerade
135	Chicken wins Nobel Prize for peace
136	The matriarchs are on strike
137	Time stopped for dinner
138	Relatives inherit the moon
139	Wizardry courses for cats
140	Kota's wizard competes yearly
141	Star Trek movies are discontinued
142	Consumption is declining
143	Plant becomes best friend
144	Small brain becomes big
145	Secret life of houseplants revealed spectacularly
146	Airplane flies into space
147	Rain invents a new sport
148	Dinosaurs run a daycare
149	Spaceships become public transportation
150	Robots host Thanksgiving dinner
151	Fashion show
152	New cutlery introduced
153	First microwave for households
154	Robots audition for ballet
155	Magical slippers found lost
156	Ghosts become tour guides
157	Post-it notes reinvented
158	Cats go to school
159	Invisibility buffet sells out
160	Dogs host morning talk shows
L	

161	Goalkeeper training
162	Memory day for Columbus changes
163	Alpacas take over fashion industry
164	Canoe rally on the Amazon
165	Flags are prohibited
166	Cake battle in Berlin
167	Kindergarten group stranded at the playground
168	Arrow hits innocent
169	Nordpool is melting
170	Witches' dance in the May square
171	Unicorns invade fast food chains
172	World hunger is eradicated
173	Human cloning legalized
174	Parrots learn to play chess
175	Hair loss epidemic